
Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2018    

Mai / Juni / Juli   in Pfälz. Sportschützenb.  DV-System DAVID21+ 
    
    

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft  3.10.10  

Flinte Trap  Herren I    

1 120018016SV Odernheim 1969 221 Treffer   

 1699 Thorenz, Andreas 104    
 2913 Decker, Max 60    

 2914 Kuhse, Steffen 57    

2 120014017SG Rockenhausen 1 92 Treffer   

 2912 Kipper, Mario 92    
 1336 Köhler, Frank 0    

 1337 Schatz, Igor 0    

 
 
Ergebnisliste Einzel       3.10.10 
Flinte Trap  Herren I        

    PSSB-Rekord: 0        
Stand: 11.06.2018 12:09 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S Gesamt  

            

1 2919 Führer, Martin  1200... SSZ Lindersbach 22 21 24 22 23 112  

2 1699 Thorenz, Andreas  1200... SV Odernheim 1969 18 20 23 22 21 104  

3 2917 Klein, Christoph  1200... WTC Steinautal 18 20 21 21 21 101  

4 2918 Gehring, Benjamin  1200... WTC Steinautal 18 17 21 19 18 93  

5 2912 Kipper, Mario  1200... SG Rockenhausen 1 17 15 21 19 20 92  

6 2913 Decker, Max  1200... SV Odernheim 1969 11 12 14 12 11 60  

7 2914 Kuhse, Steffen  1200... SV Odernheim 1969 12 14 10 10 11 57  

8 1336 Köhler, Frank  1200... SG Rockenhausen 1 0 0 0   0  

 2915 Schuck, Christian  1200... SV Hoppstädten 0 0 0   0  
 2899 Sehnert, Philipp  1200... JSC Pirmasens 0 0 0   0  

____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Ergebnisliste Einzel       3.10.12 
Flinte Trap  Herren II        

    PSSB-Rekord: 0        
Stand: 11.06.2018 12:09 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S Gesamt  

            

1 2921 Maschlanka, Kai  1200... WTC Steinautal 20 24 22 22 20 108  

2 2916 Hartig, Gerrit  1200... SSZ Lindersbach 18 19 22 20 21 100  

3 2086 Schmenger, Mathias 1200... JSC Pirmasens 15 15 14 14 14 72  

4 2920 Eichert, Andreas  1200... SG Bad Dürkheim 0 0 0   0  

 1337 Schatz, Igor  1200... SG Rockenhausen 1 0 0 0   0  
 



 

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft   3.10.14  

Flinte Trap  Herren III    

1 120021014JSC Pirmasens 1  307 Treffer   

 2023 Grünfelder, Ludger  106    
 2922 Klein, Rolf-Günter  103    

 2923 Pfundstein, Martin  98    

2   120024002SG Bad Dürkheim 1  303 Treffer   

 2929 Haaß, Erich  107    
 2930 Oppermann, Ludwig  100    

 2890 Bridges, Christopher P. Dr. 96    

3 120021014JSC Pirmasens 2  192 Treffer   

 2885 Schreier, Christian  87    
 2895 Schmid, Wilhelm Dieter  70    

 2924 Hitschler, Christian  35    

4 120012011SV Enzian Spesbach  138 Treffer   

 2889 Schneider, Heinz  91    
 2887 Bader, Armin  47    

 2888 Porn, Manfred  0    

 

 
 
Ergebnisliste Einzel       3.10.14 
Flinte Trap  Herren III        

 
Stand: 11.06.2018 12:09 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S Gesamt  

            

1 2909 Schäfer, Claus  1200... SSZ Lindersbach 22 24 25 22 22 115  

2 2926 Eberle, Robert  1200... SG Bad Dürkheim 20 20 19 20 21 100  

3 2923 Pfundstein, Martin  1200... JSC Pirmasens 1 17 20 22 17 22 98  

4 2885 Schreier, Christian  1200... JSC Pirmasens 2 16 17 16 19 19 87  

5 2927 Berg, Achim  1200... WTC Steinautal 14 15 16 15 13 73  

6 2924 Hitschler, Christian  1200... JSC Pirmasens 2 6 7 8 4 10 35  

7 2904 Rinker, Hans-Michael 1200... SG Bad Dürkheim 0 0 0   0  

 2925 Schuck, Markus  1200... SV Hoppstädten 0 0 0   0  

            
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Ergebnisliste Einzel     3.10.15 
Flinte Trap  Damen III    

    PSSB-Rekord: 0     
Stand: 11.06.2018 12:09 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt 
        

1 2894 Daub, Andrea Claudia 1200... SV Wonsheim 15 15 14 44 

2 2928 Vogt, Jutta  1200... SG Kaiserslautern 13 12 15 40 

         
 

 
 
Ergebnisliste Einzel       3.10.16 
Flinte Trap  Herren IV        

    PSSB-Rekord: 0        
Stand: 11.06.2018 12:09 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S Gesamt  

            

1 2929 Haaß, Erich  1200... SG Bad Dürkheim 1 20 22 24 19 22 107  

2 2023 Grünfelder, Ludger  1200... JSC Pirmasens 1 20 19 22 21 24 106  

3 2922 Klein, Rolf-Günter  1200... JSC Pirmasens 1 19 18 22 22 22 103  

4 2930 Oppermann, Ludwig 1200... SG Bad Dürkheim 1 21 18 18 22 21 100  

5 2890 Bridges, Christopher P. ... 1200... SG Bad Dürkheim 1 20 17 18 22 19 96  

6 2889 Schneider, Heinz  1200... SV Enzian Spesbach 14 18 21 20 18 91  

7 2895 Schmid, Wilhelm Dieter 1200... JSC Pirmasens 2 9 13 18 19 11 70  

8 2887 Bader, Armin  1200... SV Enzian Spesbach 10 10 7 10 10 47  

9 2931 Bley, Rolf  1200... SV Erbes-Büdesheim 0 0 0   0  
 2888 Porn, Manfred  1200... SV Enzian Spesbach 0 0 0   0  
            

 

 
Ergebnisliste Einzel     3.10.30 
Flinte Trap  Jugend  m.    

  PSSB-Rekord: 0     
Stand: 11.06.2018 12:09 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt 
       

1   2932 Eichert, Steven  1200... SG Bad Dürkheim 20 24 19 63 

       
 


